Data Sheet FUJITSU Display P27-8 TE Pro
Page 1 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/fts/displays
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Display P27-8 TE Pro
Widescreen Performance Display 68.5 cm (27 inch)
Advanced sensor for workplace security and user comfort
The FUJITSU Display P27-8 TE Pro has a 2560 x 1440 QHD resolution and comes with a thin bezel
housing ideal for multi-monitor use scenarios. The monitor has a wide viewing angle that delivers

User manual and DisplayView Software is available via download
DisplayView Software is necessary for AutoPivot function and Presence Sensor PC security solution
Order information
Order Code S26361-K1609-V140
EAN Code 4057185779036
Country specific order code BDL:K1609V140-UK - with UK power cable, mandatory for Arabian countries
BDL:K1609V140-CHN - with China power cable and CEL, mandatory for China
BDL:K1609V140-ID - with Import label, mandatory for Indonesia (on demand)
BDL:K1609V140-INT - W/o power cable, mandatory for countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
BDL:K1609V140-IND - with India power cable and BIS certificate, mandatory for India
Accessories information Further helpful options:
Available Privacy Filters: http://globalsp.ts.fujitsu.com/dmsp/Publications/public/ds-Privacy-Filter.pdf
Available Adapters: http://globalsp.ts.fujitsu.com/dmsp/Publications/public/pos-connectivity.pdf
Warranty